Prima Categoria 14-15 - prima categoria

classifica completa 25° giornata

SQUADRA
Villa Basilica

Sporting Bozzano
Vorno

Capezzano Pianore
Pieve Fosciana

Piano di Coreglia Pescaglia
Diavoli neri Gorfigliano
Porcari

Unione Montignoso
Atletico Podenzana
Coreglia

Poveromo

Serricciolo

Chiesina Uzzanese
Apuania Romagnano

Aullese

risultati della 25° giornata

15/03/2015
Romagnano

15/03/2015
Pieve Fosciana

15/03/2015
Podenzana

15/03/2015
Coreglia

15/03/2015
Gorfigliano

15/03/2015
Montignoso

15/03/2015
Chiesina Uzzanese

15/03/2015
Vorno
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Aullese

Capezzano Pianore

Piano di Coreglia Pescaglia

Porcari

Poveromo

Serricciolo

Sporting Bozzano
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GS
23

10

15

31

27

18

40

21

26

24

28

39

38

40

47

48

1/1

DR
28

29

17

16


http://www.tcpdf.org

